
ESL 1 Boys Corcoran -- Lindsay

Team Overall Results

Place Name Average Time Score

1 Corcoran 00:18:06.38 15

2 Lindsay 00:22:49.30 40

non-Scoring Teams

Name Average Time Finishers
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ESL 1 Boys Corcoran -- Lindsay

Team Results

Place Team Name Average Time # of Finishers Team Score

1 Corcoran 00:18:06.38 5 15

Team Position Overall Position Bib# Name Chip Time Score

1 1 361 Paul Quintanilla 00:15:54.02 1

2 2 358 Ahmed Ahmed 00:17:20.47 2

3 3 362 Eddy Ramirez 00:18:28.56 3

4 4 359 Jorge Huesca 00:19:14.84 4

5 5 360 Jose Mendez 00:19:34.00 5

2 Lindsay 00:22:49.30 5 40

Team Position Overall Position Bib# Name Chip Time Score

1 6 367 JC Jimenez 00:19:45.16 6

2 7 370 Hanibal Osorio-Martinez 00:20:48.36 7

3 8 366 Gabriel Jimenez 00:21:44.33 8

4 9 420 Rogelio Castiello 00:25:06.08 9

5 10 368 Diego Menchaca 00:26:42.56 10
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ESL 1 Boys Corcoran -- Lindsay

Individual Overall Results

Overall Score Bib# Name Class Chip Time Team

1 1 361 Paul Quintanilla JR 00:15:54.02 Corcoran

2 2 358 Ahmed Ahmed SR 00:17:20.47 Corcoran

3 3 362 Eddy Ramirez JR 00:18:28.56 Corcoran

4 4 359 Jorge Huesca SO 00:19:14.84 Corcoran

5 5 360 Jose Mendez SO 00:19:34.00 Corcoran

6 6 367 JC Jimenez JR 00:19:45.16 Lindsay

7 7 370 Hanibal Osorio-Martinez K 00:20:48.36 Lindsay

8 8 366 Gabriel Jimenez FR 00:21:44.33 Lindsay

9 9 420 Rogelio Castiello JR 00:25:06.08 Lindsay

10 10 368 Diego Menchaca K 00:26:42.56 Lindsay
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